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Tournament: FYBO Doubles 2022
Organizer: Florida Youth Bowlers Open

Division: U18 [Doubles]
Tournament Totals for the 'Doubles Competition' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total

2 Liquori/Fisher 2661

T3 Murray/Murray 2414

T3 Taylor/Jackson 2581

4 Street/Gibson-Smith 2361

5 Bauder/Bastian 2280

6 Beckworth/Pierson JR 2242

7 Bailey/Scheele 2194

8 Husbands/Martin 2190

9 Ramen/Drehoble 1496

10 Trossman/Molina 1487

11 Johnson/Davis 1436

12 Rice/Tillman 1418

13 Lents/Smith 1365

14 Bauder/Murray 1336



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Block +/-

1 Liquori/Fisher 212 229 218 203 179 235 244 238 1758 158

2 Street/Gibson-Smith 181 221 230 227 230 199 227 192 1707 107

3 Murray/Murray 203 213 199 198 200 256 197 220 1686 86

4 Taylor/Jackson 150 202 236 187 254 203 209 225 1666 66

5 Bauder/Bastian 203 172 194 215 211 191 160 201 1547 -53

6 Husbands/Martin 230 181 194 184 189 189 177 192 1536 -64

7 Bailey/Scheele 212 209 157 203 192 225 160 167 1525 -75

8 Beckworth/Pierson JR 139 203 184 211 182 206 178 221 1524 -76

9 Ramen/Drehoble 171 136 213 247 169 181 179 200 1496 -104

10 Trossman/Molina 160 204 171 195 216 175 213 153 1487 -113

11 Johnson/Davis 160 159 219 263 178 155 122 180 1436 -164

12 Rice/Tillman 180 143 179 184 161 180 218 173 1418 -182

13 Lents/Smith 131 150 165 179 178 205 176 181 1365 -235

14 Bauder/Murray 182 162 180 201 142 148 112 209 1336 -264



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cut for Advancers
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Liquori/Fisher 1758 158

2 Street/Gibson-Smith 1707 107

3 Murray/Murray 1686 86

4 Taylor/Jackson 1666 66

5 Bauder/Bastian 1547 -53

6 Husbands/Martin 1536 -64

7 Bailey/Scheele 1525 -75

8 Beckworth/Pierson JR 1524 -76

Cutline

9 Ramen/Drehoble 1496 -104

10 Trossman/Molina 1487 -113

11 Johnson/Davis 1436 -164

12 Rice/Tillman 1418 -182

13 Lents/Smith 1365 -235

14 Bauder/Murray 1336 -264



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Advancers Round
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Taylor/Jackson 204 253 233 225 915 115

2 Liquori/Fisher 232 232 235 204 903 103

3 Bauder/Bastian 195 226 167 145 733 -67

4 Murray/Murray 192 160 170 206 728 -72

5 Beckworth/Pierson JR 183 192 156 187 718 -82

6 Bailey/Scheele 157 156 150 206 669 -131

T7 Husbands/Martin 163 190 145 156 654 -146

T7 Street/Gibson-Smith 165 172 137 180 654 -146



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cutline before Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Liquori/Fisher 2661 261

2 Taylor/Jackson 2581 181

3 Murray/Murray 2414 14

Cutline

4 Street/Gibson-Smith 2361 -39

5 Bauder/Bastian 2280 -120

6 Beckworth/Pierson JR 2242 -158

7 Bailey/Scheele 2194 -206

8 Husbands/Martin 2190 -210

9 Ramen/Drehoble 1496 -104

10 Trossman/Molina 1487 -113

11 Johnson/Davis 1436 -164

12 Rice/Tillman 1418 -182

13 Lents/Smith 1365 -235

14 Bauder/Murray 1336 -264



Division: U18 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [3]Murray/Murray [0] [2]Taylor/Jackson [0]

R2-1 [1]Liquori/Fisher [0]



Division: U22 [Doubles]
Tournament Totals for the 'Doubles Competition' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total

2 Larsen/High 2624

T3 Beissel/Carney 2574

T3 Harmon Jr./Knight 2411

4 Driver/Allem 2388

5 Richter/Bullis 2329

6 Vogel/Spaulding 2312

7 Fink/Brooks 2238

8 Barber/Barber 2168

9 Gonzalez/Bonnette 1456

10 Harmon/Santora 1442



Division: U22 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Block +/-

1 Larsen/High 244 235 170 212 193 207 256 213 1730 130

2 Beissel/Carney 199 236 219 226 201 209 216 148 1654 54

3 Harmon Jr./Knight 194 205 218 196 200 197 200 206 1616 16

4 Driver/Allem 194 232 216 171 162 200 183 232 1590 -10

5 Richter/Bullis 191 183 213 155 193 212 176 235 1558 -42

6 Vogel/Spaulding 177 204 172 132 189 244 176 189 1483 -117

7 Barber/Barber 205 175 189 130 183 183 204 192 1461 -139

8 Fink/Brooks 183 170 159 211 152 192 204 187 1458 -142

9 Gonzalez/Bonnette 171 205 188 201 147 212 157 175 1456 -144

10 Harmon/Santora 151 165 223 169 186 181 189 178 1442 -158



Division: U22 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cut for Advancers
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Larsen/High 1730 130

2 Beissel/Carney 1654 54

3 Harmon Jr./Knight 1616 16

4 Driver/Allem 1590 -10

5 Richter/Bullis 1558 -42

6 Vogel/Spaulding 1483 -117

7 Barber/Barber 1461 -139

8 Fink/Brooks 1458 -142

Cutline

9 Gonzalez/Bonnette 1456 -144

10 Harmon/Santora 1442 -158



Division: U22 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Advancers Round
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Beissel/Carney 212 227 205 276 920 120

2 Larsen/High 254 209 247 184 894 94

3 Vogel/Spaulding 204 214 201 210 829 29

4 Driver/Allem 192 188 171 247 798 -2

5 Harmon Jr./Knight 175 190 162 268 795 -5

6 Fink/Brooks 192 183 191 214 780 -20

7 Richter/Bullis 217 181 214 159 771 -29

8 Barber/Barber 182 168 158 199 707 -93



Division: U22 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Cutline before Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Larsen/High 2624 224

2 Beissel/Carney 2574 174

3 Harmon Jr./Knight 2411 11

Cutline

4 Driver/Allem 2388 -12

5 Richter/Bullis 2329 -71

6 Vogel/Spaulding 2312 -88

7 Fink/Brooks 2238 -162

8 Barber/Barber 2168 -232

9 Gonzalez/Bonnette 1456 -144

10 Harmon/Santora 1442 -158



Division: U22 [Doubles]
Competition: Doubles Competition, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [3]Harmon Jr./Knight [0] [2]Beissel/Carney [0]

R2-1 [1]Larsen/High [0]




